Ringstead Parish Council

29 May 2019 (2018/2019)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/03/2019

Cash in Hand 01/04/2018

ADD

Receipts 01/04/2018 - 31/03/2019

SUBTRACT

Payments 01/04/2018 - 31/03/2019

Cash in Hand 31/03/2019
(per Cash Book)

34,436.72

63,487.99

97,924.71

60,026.83

37,897.88

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Cash 31/03/2019
Reserves Account 19036368 31/03/2019
Treasuers Account 00347325 31/03/2019

Less unpresented cheques
As attached

Plus unpresented receipts
As attached

Adjusted Bank Balance

0.00
34,083.51
8,710.85

42,794.36

4,896.48

37,897.88

0.00

37,897.88

A = B Checks out OK
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