**Ringstead Parish Council** 

		stead Parish Co		
	Bank Reconciliation at 31/0	3/2019		
	Cash in Hand 01/04/2018			
			_	34,436.72
1	ADD			
	Receipts 01/04/2018 - 31/03/2019	1		63,487.99
	SUBTRACT			97,924.71
	Payments 01/04/2018 - 31/03/201	9		60,026.83
Α	Cash in Hand 31/03/2019 (per Cash Book)			37,897.88
	Cash in hand per Bank Statement	s		
	Cash Reserves Account 19036368 Treasuers Account 00347325	31/03/2019 31/03/2019 31/03/2019	0.00 34,083.51 8,710.85	
				42,794.36
	Less unpresented cheques As attached			4,896.48
	Plus unpresented receipts			37,897.88
	As attached			0.00
В	Adjusted Bank Balance			37,897.88
	A = B Checks out OK			